





SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC Building, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines Tel:(632) 726-0931 to 39 Fax:(632) 725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page (Exceptional Documents) The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder : Marites S. Guevarra

: Head Office Receiving Branch

Receipt Date and Time: March 16, 2015 03:05:12 PM

Company Information

SEC Registration No.

Company Name

DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED

Filer Name

ANTONIO E.S. UNGSON

Contact No

632-8562556

Document Information

Document ID

103162015001418

Document Type

18-A (FORM 32-A ACQ REPORT)

Period Covered

03/16/2015

Deficiencies Found

- Company Name not found

COVER SHEET

														1					1		1		r –	_	_	_
																		S.F	i.C.	Res	istra	tior	Nu	mbe	 er	
	3.6		W .T	T	-		n	_		-	-	•	<u> </u>	r -1	~	·										
DEL	M	0	N	T	E		P	A	C	I	F	I	<u>C</u>		L	I	M	I	T	E	D					
									(Co	mpa	ny's	Ful	l Na	ıme)												
c / o	J	Y		C	a	m	p	0	S		C	e	n	t	r	e										
9 t h	A	v	е	n	u	e	,		3	0	t	h		S	t	r	e	e	t							
B o n	i f	a	c	i	o		G	l	o	b	а	l		C	i	t	y									
Tag	ı i	g		C	i	t	y			ĺ																
				(B	usir	iess	Ado	ress	s: N	lo. S	treet	Co	mpa	ıny /	Tov	wn /	Pro	vinc	e)							
Antonio E.S. Ungson +632 856 2556																										
L		Cor				<u> </u>												Co			Tele				ber	
											SEC	F	orn	n												
										1	8	-	A													
Month	Day	_								F	OR	ΜT	ΥPI	Ε								Мо	nth		D	ay
										_												A	nnua	al M	eeti	ing
							_			Ļ																
							Sec	ond	ary	Lice	nse	Тур	e, If	`Ap _l	plica	able										
Dept. Requir	ing th	is D	oc.														A	mer	ıded	Ar	ticles	s Nı	ımbe	er/S	ectio	on
															,	Foto	1 4	2011	nt of	· Da	****	,ī.n.a.				
																lota	ı Aı	100	01	ВО	rrow	nng	s 		1	
Total No. of	Stock	, hold	ers								1			Do	mes	tic			J			F	orei	L gn	l	
				To	o be	ac	cor	npl	ishe	ed t	y S	EC	Pe	rso	nne	el co	once	ern	ed							
																		_	•							
File Number LCU							J																			
Γ	ocum	ent l	I.D.					•				Ca	ishi	ier					•							
STAM	PS			-		;																				
						í																				
1							i																			
						į																				

Remarks = pls. use black ink for scanning purposes.

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC FORM 18-A

REPORT BY OWNER OF MORE THAN FIVE PERCENT

Un	ieck i	the appropriate box:	
	X	Initial Filing	
		Amendment	
		Item/s amended by the Filing	
1.	Exa	act Name of Registrant as Specified in its Charter:	Del Monte Pacific Limited
	a.	Craigmuir Chambers, PO Box 71 Road Town Tortola, British Virgin Islands Address of Principal Offices	N/A Postal Code
	b.	SEC Identification Number: N/A	c. (SEC Use Only)
	d.	BIR Tax Identification Number: N/A	Industry Classification Code
2.		uebell Group Holdings Limited me of Reporting Person	
	a.	c/o DMPL Management Services Pte Ltd 17 Bukit Pasoh Road Level 2 Singapore Address of Reporting Person	089831 Postal Code
	b.	+65 6324 6822 Telephone Number of Reporting Person	
	C.	British Virgin Island Citizenship or Place of Organization of Reporting	Person
Ad Te Na		Address and Telephone Number of person au	o th St., Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City thorized to receive notices and communications
rep	ooπir	ng person is a partnership, corporation or other leg	ai entity

Item 1. Security and Issuer

Security : Ordinary Shares

Issuer : Del Monte Pacific Limited ("DMPL")

Registered Office Address : Craigmuir Chambers, PO Box 71 Road Town , Tortola,

British Virgin Islands

Item 2. Identity and Background

(a) The entity filing this report, Bluebell Group Holdings Limited ("Bluebell"), is a corporation duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the British Virgin Islands, with registered office address at Woodbourne Hall PO Box 916, Road Town, Tortola, BVI.

(b) Bluebell is engaged in the business of investment holding.

(c) Neither Bluebell nor any of its directors and officers have, during the last five years: (i) been convicted in a criminal proceeding, or (ii) been a party to a civil proceeding of a judicial or administrative body of competent jurisdiction, domestic or foreign, and as a result of such proceeding was or is subject to any order, judgment or decree, not subsequently reversed, suspended or vacated, permanently or temporarily enjoining, barring, suspending or otherwise limiting involvement in any type of business, securities, commodities or banking.

Item 3. Purpose of Transaction

The transaction involves the acquisition by Bluebell of 142,857,471 ordinary shares of DMPL pursuant to the rights issue in Singapore (the "Singapore Rights Issue"), which was simultaneously conducted with the rights offering in the Philippines (the "Philippines Rights Issue") (collectively, the "Rights Issue"). Under the Rights Issue, 641,935,335 ordinary shares with a par value of US\$0.01 per share (the "Rights Shares") were offered for subscription, at the price of S\$0.325 per Rights Share for the Singapore Rights Issue and P10.60 per Rights Share for the Philippines Rights Issue, to existing shareholders as of the record date.

Under the Singapore Rights Issue, the eligible shareholders may accept or decline, or elect to renounce their provisional allotments of the Rights Shares. NutriAsia Pacifc Limited ("NPL"), an existing shareholder of DMPL whose shares are all listed in the Singapore registry, renounced 142,857,471 of its entitled Rights Shares in favor of Bluebell. Bluebell subscribed for the said shares pursuant to an irrevocable undertaking it issued to DMPL and the underwriters for the Rights Issue.

The Rights Shares were allotted and issued on 10 March 2015, and listed and traded on the Main Board of the Singapore Exchange Securities Trading Limited and the Philippine Stock Exchange, Inc. on 11 March 2015.

Item 4. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

Company of the Company of the second

Bluebell is the beneficial owner of 142,857,471 ordinary shares of DMPL, which is equivalent to 7.438% of DMPL's total outstanding ordinary shares, and has the sole power to vote and dispose of the said shares of DMPL.

Item 5. Contracts, Arrangements, Understandings or Relationships with Respect to Securities of the Issuer

None.

1

SEC Form 18-A February 2001

Item 6. Material to be Filed as Exhibits

None.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of m	y knowledge and belief, I certify that the information	set forth in
this Report is true, complete and accurate.	This report is signed in the City of	on
, 2015.		

(Signature) EDGARDO M. CŔUZ, JR.

Director Bluebell Group Holdings Limited

me his/their Residence Certificates / Passport ID, as follows:

NAMES RES. CERT. NO./ PASSPORT NO.

DATE OF ISSUE

PLACE OF ISSUE

EDGARDO M. CRUZ, JR.

Passport No. EB5836368

04 July 2012

DFA-Manila

DOC. NO. PAGE NO: SERIES OF 20 Np-89 (2015-2016) Commission Expired Dec. 31, 2016 Refler / thorseys 10, 20172

IBP OR 978729, 10/14/14, Pesig City
PTR No. 0350443, 1/6/15, Pasig City

TIN 103-918-897

MCLE IV-Compliance No. 000530, 6/19/13 Rm. 326 Doña Consolacion Bldg, Cubao, Quezon City

SEC Form 18-A February 2001

3